
Eggsperiment Community 
Drop  
Friday, May 2 – 6-7:30 p.m.
Municipal Park near Hilliard Family Aquatic 
Center�

Touch-a-Truck
Thursday, May 15, 10 a.m.-noon
Wayne and Center streets parking lot�

Opening Day at the Ball 
Park
Friday, May 16 – 6-9 p.m.
Municipal Park – Ballfields 1-4�

Bring the Zoo to You  
Sunday, June 1 – 4-6 p.m.
Columbus Zoo presentation 4:15 – 5:15 
p.m.
Britton Farms Park

Sprout’s Night Out Sports 
Extravaganza 
Sunday, June 8 4-6 p.m. 
Hilliard’s Station Park

Summer Spray Down 
Tuesday, June 10 (Heritage Middle School)
Tuesday, July 8 (Alton Darby Elementary)
Tuesday, Aug. 5 (Tharp 6th Grade School)
Time: 1-1:45 p.m.

Celebration at the Station 
Thursdays, June 5-Aug. 14 – 6:30-9 p.m.

June 5 – Devin Henry
June 12 – RockHouse
June 19 – The Flex Crew
June 26 – Dr. Awkward
July 10 – Lt. Dan’s New Legs (LDNL)
July 17 – Trailer Park Ninjas
July 24 – Fabulous Johnson Brothers
July 31 – 23 Southbound
Aug. 7 – Conspiracy
Aug. 14 – Fleetwood Gold

Lunch Time Live! 
Fridays, June 13, July 11 (Kid’s Live), and  
Aug. 1 
11:30 a.m.-1 p.m. 
Weaver Park

Sprout’s Live - Blue Pup 
Saturday, June 21 10-11:30 a.m. 
Hilliard’s Station Park

Chalk The Park 
Tuesday, June 24  – 5-7 p.m.
Tinapple Park

Independence Day Parade  
(Hosted by Franklin County Fair Board)  
Friday, July 4 – 9 a.m.

Senior Day at the Fair
Tuesday, July 15 – 8 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
Franklin County Fairgrounds

Sprout’s Live - Capes and 
Crowns
Saturday, July 19 – 10-11:30 a.m.
Hilliard’s Station Park

Magic in the Park
Sunday, July 27 – 5-7 p.m.
Weaver Park

THANKS TO OUR EVENT SPONSORS
Amazon ∙ Atlas Butler ∙ Balanced Family Academy ∙ Beef O’Brady’s ∙ Beer Barrel ∙  

Blue Oak Patio & Landscape ∙ Bone Dry Roofing ∙ Credit Union of Ohio ∙ Gibson Dental ∙  
Heartland Bank ∙ Hilliard Christian Assembly ∙ Hilliard Pediatric Dentistry ∙ Hilliard Pediatrics ∙ 
Japanese Automotive ∙ Nationwide Children’s Hilliard CTH ∙ Norwich Springs Health Campus ∙ 

Optalis Healthcare ∙ Orthopedic One ∙ OSU Wexner  ∙ Raising Cane’s ∙ Rita’s of Hilliard ∙  
Scioto Orthodontics ∙ Smile Doctors ∙ State Farm - Shannon Best ∙ Thai Orthodontics ∙ 

Westwood Collective ∙ Window Nation

FREEDOMFREEDOM
FestFriday, July 4

5-10:30 p.m.
Municipal Park

This program is not affiliated with Hilliard City School District.


